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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena HIPPOCLUBU
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

50
TARANTINO 07096

03942 Bobrovec KPKL1
Lenka Páričková

Landino 900 21016858
Tulačka 11/80 22110804

Y0 CZE TK
  0  57,08   0,08Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

13
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
  0  57,57   0,57Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

96
SALOME 03572

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM3
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Čukar xx s.v.
Soňa 132715

Motešice P 9/95
  0  56,36   0,64Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

65
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK4
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
  0  57,8   0,8Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

52
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR5
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  0  56,15   0,85Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

2
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK6
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  55,85   1,15Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

99
NEGRO 04931

04607 Košice Kiara7
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 510

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
  0  55,8   1,2Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

17
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
  0  58,24   1,24Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

70
QUIDO 4 07228

02037 Poprad JRK9
Zdeno Kuchár05

SVK TK
  0  58,29   1,29Matúš SMANDRA

 

71
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

04958 Žilina OVER JK10
Ing.Miroslav Hreus06

SVK TK
  0  59,03   2,03Daniel BIČAN

 

14
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Jozef Hatala09

CZE TK
  0  59,16   2,16Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

85
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0  53,08   3,92Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

91
KAMOR 03863

05009 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj13
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74514

D4 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  52,94   4,06Natália PAUGSCHOVÁ

 

41
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,14   4,86Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

58
PERDONAR 06681

01684 Ondrašová JuR15
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

SVK TK
  1  60,13   3,13Marek KUNA

 

3
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK16
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  1  60,59   3,59Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

22
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
  1  61,07   4,07Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

27
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer18
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
  1  61,17   4,17Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

21
NEW GOLD DARMA 07181

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Agronova Liptov08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  61,4   4,4Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

98
CARDENTO-K N

04421 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
10

D3   1  61,8   4,8Matej MARČOK
 

18
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  1  62,09   5,09Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

1
CRISTANA 07019

00196 Košice Sheradon JK22
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  1  62,74   5,74Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

78
CATAN 2 07103

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK23
Bibiana Kupcová

Catango Z  814210000
Ofina 226105

SVK TK
  1  63,79   6,79Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

102
CHARLOTTE 2 07173

00177 Mlynica Acer24
Marek Javorský04

Oldenburger
  4  56,43   0,57Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

42
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub25
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

D4 Kríženec
  6  66,3   9,3Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

72
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK26
Ing.Miroslav Hreus08

SVK TK
  6  67,01  10,01Eva ZELNÁ

 

81
COR DE RADO 07237

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj27
Atrex spol. s r.o.04

Y1 SVK TK
  7  71,79  14,79Marek FILINSKÝ

 

95
SULTÁN 7 06835

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM28
OLLA spol.s r.o.

Inor 3438 s.v.
Galanka VP-2315

D1 Športový pony
 vyl.Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ
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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
95 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

65
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK1
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
  0  50,5Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

54
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR2
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  51,05Martin CEDZO

 

28
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer3
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  0  55,61Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

34
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne4
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0  55,8Filip VAVRICA

 

42
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

D4 Kríženec
  0  57,51Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

33
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne6
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  58,01Patrik ČANIGA

 

18
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  0  58,23Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

70
QUIDO 4 07228

02037 Poprad JRK8
Zdeno Kuchár05

SVK TK
  0  58,36Matúš SMANDRA

 

2
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK9
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  59,59Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

41
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  59,93Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

22
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
  0  59,96Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

40
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK12
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  0  61,81Július OŠKO

 

61
ALESIA 06367

03401 Poprad JRK13
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369606

SVK TK
  0  62,21Miloš ZEMAN

 

114
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0  63,31Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

17
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
  0  64,21Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

3
CHIARA 06683

04987 Košice Sheradon JK16
Soňa Orčíková

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Rif du Madon 25 38507

SVK TK
  0  65,01Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

1
CRISTANA 07019

00196 Košice Sheradon JK17
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  1  66,71Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

8
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS18
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
  1  67,84Ján    ml. OBERT

 

62
KONGO 2 06156

02098 Poprad JRK19
Agrospol Košice

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33306

SVK TK
  1  69,55Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

53
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR20
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  4  54,51Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

21
NEW GOLD DARMA 07181

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Agronova Liptov08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  55,66Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

74
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK22
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18308

J6 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  57,61Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

44
ENZO 06602

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses23
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170105

J6 SVK TK
  4  61,15Mário JACKOVIČ

 

19
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub24
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
  4  61,87Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

51
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL25
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  4  63,06Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

63
CARINO 2 06234

02098 Poprad JRK26
Renáta Ďurkovičová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Karina06

SVK TK
  4  64,97Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

30
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne27
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J6 Hafling
  5  66,34Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

113
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174006

J7 SVK TK
  5  66,88Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

104
BORK 06450

04792 Mlynica Acer29
Ing.Ján Jurík

Nonius XXI 4459
Dara06

J7 SVK TK
  5  66,94Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

35
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK30
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
  5  67,33Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

71
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

04958 Žilina OVER JK31
Ing.Miroslav Hreus06

SVK TK
  8  60,88Daniel BIČAN

 

72
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK32
Ing.Miroslav Hreus08

SVK TK
  8  61,5Eva ZELNÁ

 

101
REWON 06088

02517 Martin KPK33
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  64,3Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 



98
CARDENTO-K N

04421 Látky Ranč pod bukmi34
10

D3   9  68,61Matej MARČOK
 

78
CATAN 2 07103

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK35
Bibiana Kupcová

Catango Z  814210000
Ofina 226105

SVK TK
 10  71,08Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

58
PERDONAR 06681

01684 Ondrašová JuR36
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

SVK TK
 12  64,82Marek KUNA

 

69
SYDNEY N

03052 Poprad JRK37 Y9  13 100,97Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ
 

73
HARDY 06179

04020 Žilina OVER JK38
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25608

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 14  89,83Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

99
NEGRO 04931

04607 Košice Kiara39
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-47 510

SVK TK (Papillon 43)
 vyl.Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

43
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub39
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Hobby cup - I. kolo
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

86
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki14

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0   0  46,65Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

85
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800006

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  0   0  47,92Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

30
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne3
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9707

J6 Hafling
  0   0  48,54Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

34
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne4
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0   0  49,06Filip VAVRICA

 

31
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne5
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   2  53,2Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

33
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne6
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   4  48,56Patrik ČANIGA

 

29
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne7
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   4  51,98Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

20
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  0  10  57,11Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

97
DON 04381

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM9
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  5  67,11Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

96
SALOME 03572

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM10
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Čukar xx s.v.
Soňa 132715

Motešice P 9/95
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z - Cena Agronova L. Sielnica
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

84
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK1
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  0  57,11Adrián KRAK

 

82
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj2
Atrex s.r.o.

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 106

Y1 SVK TK
  0  57,75Marek FILINSKÝ

 

15
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
  0  59,2Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

67
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK4
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  0  60,33Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

49
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  0  60,72Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

47
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát6
Barcleys & Waters s. r. o

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
  0  62,11Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

27
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer7
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,05Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

36
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,08Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

92
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS9
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  0  63,38Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

43
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Nikola Borošková

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89506

J6 SVK TK
  0  63,7Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

90
CAVALERO 05272

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Zdeno Kuchár

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699409

J7 Oldenburger
  0  64,62Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

55
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR12
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  0  65,58Martin CEDZO

 

54
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR13
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  65,85Martin CEDZO

 

74
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK14
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18308

J6 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  66Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

46
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát15
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  66,58Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

53
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR16
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  66,67Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

64
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK17
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  1  68,24Matúš SMANDRA

 

66
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK18
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  2  71,25Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

60
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK19
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
  2  71,68Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

81
COR DE RADO 07237

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj20
Atrex spol. s r.o.04

Y1 SVK TK
  2  72,8Marek FILINSKÝ

 

31
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne21
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  2  72,99Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

68
LEONARDO N

03052 Poprad JRK22 Y9   3  75,6Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ
 

33
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne23
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  48,56Patrik ČANIGA

 

57
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR24
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47614

/CZE/ 225129396
  4  55,93Romana KUNOVÁ

 

59
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR25
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

SVK TK
  4  59,79Marek KUNA

 

28
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer26
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  4  60,76Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

48
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi27
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169410

J7 Hannoveraner
  4  64,53Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

52
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR28
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  4  65,76Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

45
VANDA 03811

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses29
Marcel Jankovič

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048914

J5 V.Šariš P 187/96
  4  80,67Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

86
ORION 2 06467

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam30
Katarína Balážová

Dengeleg 2527
Csoki14

J7 Maďarský športový kô
  5  67,53Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

77
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK31
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
  5  68,4Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

24
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na32
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  5  68,55Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

80
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj33
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  5  68,9Marek FILINSKÝ

 



110
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

J6 SVK TK
  5  69,34Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

115
CHAKIRA 05857

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

Y1 SVK TK
  7  77,21Maroš KUCHÁR

 

16
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub36
Jozef Hatala08

D4 CZE TK
  8  61,46Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

23
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na37
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
  8  82,83Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

56
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR38
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301610

SVK TK
  9  85,62Peter KUNA

 

29
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne39
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 10  71,75Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

9
REVELROUGE 06905

01995 Trebostovo JS40
Polet Trebostovo

Palisco 855
Rafinette 161205

SVK TK
 10  72Ján    ml. OBERT

 

107
NINA 3 06874

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Jana Rudinská

Arras
Niva S-87907

Y1 SVK TK
 10  72,56Maroš KUCHÁR

 

91
KAMOR 03863

05009 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj42
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74514

D4 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
 11  93,57Natália PAUGSCHOVÁ

 

25
DENISA 2 06438

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175406

Y9 SVK TK
 12  57,28Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

73
HARDY 06179

04020 Žilina OVER JK44
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25608

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 12  66,78Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

35
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK45
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
 12  79,07Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

108
BIGBOY 06547

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia46
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

Y0 SVK TK
 12  79,81Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

101
REWON 06088

02517 Martin KPK47
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)09

Anglický plnokrvník
 14  71,56Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

69
SYDNEY N

03052 Poprad JRK48 Y9  14  89,27Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ
 

104
BORK 06450

04792 Mlynica Acer49
Ing.Ján Jurík

Nonius XXI 4459
Dara06

J7 SVK TK
 15  75,25Lívia PIERVOLOVÁ

 

62
KONGO 2 06156

02098 Poprad JRK50
Agrospol Košice

Champion 4530
Koh-i-nor 60 33306

SVK TK
 15  76,13Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

51
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL51
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
 16  79,25Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

40
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK52
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
 16  82,49Július OŠKO

 

93
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Rakovo JS53
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx07

CZE TK
 17  83,99Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

63
CARINO 2 06234

02098 Poprad JRK54
Renáta Ďurkovičová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Karina06

SVK TK
 17  86,03Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ

 

112
PRINCI PESSA 06659

05011 Spišská N.Ves Slávia55
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)05

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
 19  78,47Zuzana ČEKOVSKÁ

 

61
ALESIA 06367

03401 Poprad JRK56
Miloš Zeman

Athletic Star 4527
Donna 22671369606

SVK TK
 20 106,33Miloš ZEMAN

 

19
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub57
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
 23 102,93Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

8
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS58
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
 23 116,7Ján    ml. OBERT

 

83
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK59
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
 24 105,37Adrián KRAK

 

10
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.60
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino
07

Holsteiner
 28 113,05Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

113
TINA 4 06372

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia61
Zuzana Hanáková

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174006

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

44
ENZO 06602

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses61
Jozef Veselý

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170105

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Mário JACKOVIČ

 

75
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne61
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

7
LEONARDO 4 06042

01995 Trebostovo JS61
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153507

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

4
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS65
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
 vzdalGabriela KUBÍKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL - Cena sponzorov
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
150 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

100
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J1
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0  55,73Ján LAUČEK

40 EUR

6
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0  60,3Ján    ml. OBERT

30 EUR

12
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  0  62,24Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

25 EUR

87
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0  66,1Lucia KOSKOVÁ

20 EUR

49
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina14

J7 SVK TK
  0  67,65Ivana VILHANOVÁ

15 EUR

83
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK6
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
  0  67,91Adrián KRAK

10 EUR

5
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS7
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50013

D4 CZE TK
  0  67,93Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

10 EUR

15
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99207

D4 SVK TK
  0  68,02Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

75
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne9
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
  0  68,93Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

66
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK10
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  0  72,7Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

68
LEONARDO N

03052 Poprad JRK11 Y9   0  75,47Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ
 

80
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj12
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  1  76,26Marek FILINSKÝ

 

105
GADONA 05200

03315 Mlynica Acer13
Katarína Pisková

Donar 4495 s.v.
Gala 33010899409

J8 SVK TK
  1  78,73Katarína PISKOVÁ

 

109
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
  4  66,85Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

103
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

00177 Mlynica Acer15
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

BWP
  4  67,27Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

84
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK16
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  4  68,86Adrián KRAK

 

76
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne17
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
  4  69,09Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

67
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK18
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  4  69,54Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

55
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR19
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  4  70,34Martin CEDZO

 

64
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK20
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  4  70,6Matúš SMANDRA

 

59
MARION 05086

01684 Ondrašová JuR20
Zuzana Pavlíková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Magika S-91910

SVK TK
  4  70,6Marek KUNA

 

7
LEONARDO 4 06042

01995 Trebostovo JS22
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153507

SVK TK
  4  71,33Ján    ml. OBERT

 

92
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS23
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  4  72,1Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

24
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na24
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839506

J6 AUT TK
  5  79,59Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

9
REVELROUGE 06905

01995 Trebostovo JS25
Polet Trebostovo

Palisco 855
Rafinette 161205

SVK TK
  6  80,67Ján    ml. OBERT

 

77
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK26
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
  7  85,57Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

88
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam27
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  8  58,18Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

79
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj28
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  8  60,86Marek FILINSKÝ

 

25
DENISA 2 06438

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175406

Y9 SVK TK
  8  65,11Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

36
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub30
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  8  68,11Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

111
CONTENDRA 07206

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ila I 21022519410

J6 Holsteiner
  8  68,74Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

16
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Jozef Hatala08

D4 CZE TK
  8  74,73Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

11
REBECA 05622

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.33
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
  8  89,38Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 



106
BALUE 05274

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

Y1 Oldenburger
 10  80,03Maroš KUCHÁR

 

60
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK35
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
 10  81,65Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

116
VANDA 03811

03734 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses36
Marcel Jankovič

Sektor 4448 s.v.
Wilma VS 048914

J6 V.Šariš P 187/96
 12  63,42Mário JACKOVIČ

 

48
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03783 Látky Ranč pod bukmi37
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169410

J7 Hannoveraner
 12  69,11Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

26
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia38
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73211

Y9 SVK TK
 12  75,33Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

107
NINA 3 06874

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39
Jana Rudinská

Arras
Niva S-87907

Y1 SVK TK
 13  79Maroš KUCHÁR

 

82
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj40
Atrex s.r.o.

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 106

Y1 SVK TK
 15  87,54Marek FILINSKÝ

 

110
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339506

J6 SVK TK
 15 100,92Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

57
BARTHYS 03750

00477 Ondrašová JuR42
Romana Kunová

Valát 2502
Blanka 6-47614

/CZE/ 225129396
 16  75,47Romana KUNOVÁ

 

108
BIGBOY 06547

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

Y0 SVK TK
 18  81,99Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

37
CHARM 06233

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia44
Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála06

J6 SVK TK
 21  92,8Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

10
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.45
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino
07

Holsteiner
 39 116,1Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

4
ARWEN 06906

03910 Trebostovo JS46
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

D4 Holsteiner
 vyl.Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

56
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR46
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301610

SVK TK
 vyl.Peter KUNA

 

23
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na46
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

47
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát46
Barcleys & Waters s. r. o

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

93
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Rakovo JS46
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx07

CZE TK
 vyl.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

46
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát46
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

89
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam46
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102209

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA 2010

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L - Cena firmy VELES
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18. 4. 2010

87
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059106

SVK TK
  0   8  58,78Lucia KOSKOVÁ

55 EUR

79
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj2
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  0  16  66,93Marek FILINSKÝ

45 EUR

5
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS3
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50013

D4 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

35 EUR

76
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne4
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
  1  77,65Michal SKOTNICKÝ

25 EUR

105
GADONA 05200

03315 Mlynica Acer5
Katarína Pisková

Donar 4495 s.v.
Gala 33010899409

J8 SVK TK
  2  80,24Katarína PISKOVÁ

20 EUR

12
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  4  71,04Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

10 EUR

88
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27510

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  71,59Lucia KOSKOVÁ

10 EUR

6
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS8
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  5  76,59Ján    ml. OBERT

 

100
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J9
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  8  65,89Ján LAUČEK

 

109
MONETA 3 06360

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Svetlana Kočíková

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Y0 CZE TK
  8  67,97Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

26
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73211

Y9 SVK TK
  8  71,56Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

103
DOUBLE SECRET VD M. 06910

00177 Mlynica Acer12
Michal Žabicki

Heartbreaker 89.4335
Neri van de Maltahoe07

BWP
  9  77,43Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

39
NIRCOLIEN 06769

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

J6 KWPN
 13  78,69Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

106
BALUE 05274

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

Y1 Oldenburger
 13  95,18Maroš KUCHÁR

 

111
CONTENDRA 07206

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ila I 21022519410

J6 Holsteiner
 16  89,09Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

38
DOROTA 1 06855

03931 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

J6 Holsteiner
 17  92,85Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

117
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Kristína Užáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102209

Y1 SVK TK
 vyl.Maroš KUCHÁR

 

*rf /Súťaž č.6 22. 4. 2010 8:34:27 1Str:


